w: www.nightsearcher.co.uk   E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk   T: 023 9238 9774 w: www.nightsearcher.co.uk   E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk   T: 023 9238 9774w: www.nightsearcher.co.uk   E: sales@nightsearcher.co.uk   T: 023 9238 977422 23
Ecostar Pro Range
Energy Efficient High Powered Led Floodlights
Key features:
• High powered SMD LED
• Robust Aluminium casing
• Beam Angle: 120°
• Adjustable bracket
• IP65 Weather Proof Rating
• Can operate on power sources between
   45V-265V AC 50-60Hz
• Low heat emission =   with no
   cool down required before storage
• Light small or large area
• 500mm cable
• High performance heat sink
ECOSTAR PRO
30W • 50W • 100W
YEAR
2
TRIPOD OPTIONS
1.9M TRIPOD
Max. (H) 1.9m
3.5M TRIPOD
Max. (H) 3.5m
FIXED TRIPOD
Max. (H) 1.7m
PRODUCT CODE WATT DIMENSIONS
NSESPRO30 30W (L)200x(W)160x(D)45mm
NSESPRO50 50W (L)240x(W)200x(D)50mm
50W + 3.5M TRIPOD + DAISY CHAIN
CAT/PAD: 0111/107623
NSESPRO100 100W (L)300x(W)240x(D)60mm
Optional Accessories:
• Heavy duty tripod extends up 3.5m
• 14 Metre extension lead available (110v Only)
Nightsearcher has a new range of 110V/240V LED lighting for industrial customers that use
generators or require mains operated floodlighting. The new compact ECOSTAR Pro has been
purpose built to work with LED giving more light output from a smaller sized casing ensuring it’s
now as robust and portable as all our battery operated models. They come in several sizes and
light output to suit and require much less power to operate.
The extraordinary efficiency and performance over halogen means huge savings in running
costs, they can be powered from long cable runs and off very small (1Kva) generators. They are
IP65 rated for use in all weather conditions and the LED generates minimal heat so there is no
cool down time required before they can be safely stowed away.
Package includes:
One linkable head
Tripod
500mm cable
 LINKABLE ECOSTAR PRO
30W, 50W + 100W
PRODUCT CODE WATT DIMENSIONS
NSESPRO30LINK 30W (L)200x(W)160x(D)45mm
NSESPRO50LINK 50W (L)240x(W)200x(D)50mm
NSESPRO100LINK 100W (L)300x(W)240x(D)60mm
The ECOSTAR PRO 110V linkable is the lighting
solution for the industrial, construction market and
outdoor events.
Fitted with CEE 110V plug and socket allowing
multiple lights to be linked together. Linkable versions
enable convenient ‘daisy chaining’ and the LED energy
efficiency allows very long cable runs.
ECOSTAR Pro Range are powered by SMD LEDs
offering double the illumination with lower energy
consumption compared to halogen providing excellent
performance and a notably shadow-free illumination.
The linkable is also available with double headed
bracket and 3.5m extendable tripod.
Package includes:
Two linkable heads
T - Bar
Tripod
500mm cable
PRODUCT CODE WATT INFO
CAT/PAD: 0111/107623 30W NSESPRO50 + SPTRIPOD3.5M + DAISYCHAIN
Ecostar Pro Linkable Range
Energy Efficient High Powered Led Floodlights
Ecostar Pro Linkable Packages
1.35
KG
1.75
KG
3.1
KG
30W 50W 100W
New slim design
Lumens:
30w = 2400lm
50w = 4000lm
100w = 8000lm